UNIVERSAL INPUT TO PULSE CONVERTER MODULE
UIPCM
FEATURES
 Optional feedback input for closed loop control
 Jumper selectable analog input
 DIP switch selectable  input/output pulse types
 Open collector or 24VAC Triac output available
APPLICATIONS

Output  Option Code (AC or DC)
Onboard Universal Selectable Input
ORDERING INFORMATION PHYSICAL CONFIGURATION
ONBOARD UNIVERSAL SELECTABLE INPUT
PC - 10-90% Staefa Phase Cut
mA - 0-20mA input (JP1)
5V - 0-5V DC input ( JP3)
10V - 0-10V DC input (JP2)
PWM - Pulse Width Modulation input
FLT - 3 Point Floating (Tri-State) input
OUTPUT CODE OPTIONS
AC - 24 V AC digital Triac output
DC - 15 V DC digital open collector output
FEEDBACK VOLTAGE CODE OPTIONS
5V - 0 to 5 V DC feedback input signal
10V - 0 to 10 V DC feedback input signal (STD)
15V - 0 to 15 V DC feedback input signal
ORDERING CODE EXAMPLES
UIPCM //AC - Universal input to 24V AC tri-state floating or PWM output.
UIPCM //DC - Universal input to 15V DC tri-state floating or PWM output.
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS
The UIPCM-AC uses two logic triacs to switch the 24V AC The UIPCM-DC uses two open collector NPN transistors to
outputs.  The UIPCM can be configured with an optional switch the common in and out, in either PWM or tri-state